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Bewerbsplan des 
Bereichsfeuerwehrjugendleistungsbewerb

Nr. Gruppe FFNr
.

FFBezeichnung Wertungsklasse Antretezeit

1 Feldkirchen b. Graz 41007 FF Feldkirchen b. Graz B / Eigene 25.06.2023 08:30
2 Seiersberg / Kalsdorf 41039 FF Seiersberg B / Eigene 25.06.2023 08:34
3 Werndorf 41055 FF Werndorf B / Eigene 25.06.2023 08:38
4 Abschnitt 4 Bronze 1 41031 FF Mellach B / Eigene 25.06.2023 08:42
5 Abschnitt 4 Bronze 2 41031 FF Mellach B / Eigene 25.06.2023 08:46
6 Abschnitt 4 Bronze 3 41031 FF Mellach B / Eigene 25.06.2023 08:50
7 Abschnitt 4 P 41031 FF Mellach B / Eigene 25.06.2023 08:54
8 Lieboch 41030 FF Lieboch B / Eigene 25.06.2023 08:58
9 Pirka-Windorf 41035 FF Pirka-Windorf B / Eigene 25.06.2023 09:02

10 DobL/Tobelbad-Haselsdorf 41048 FF Tobelbad-Haselsdorf B / Eigene 25.06.2023 09:06
11 Unterpremstätten 41051 FF Unterpremstätten B / Eigene 25.06.2023 09:10
12 Zwaring-Pöls 41058 FF Zwaring-Pöls B / Eigene 25.06.2023 09:14
13 Abschnitt 6 Liebochtal 1 41002 FF Berndorf B / Eigene 25.06.2023 09:18
14 Abschnitt 6 Liebochtal 2 41002 FF Berndorf B / Eigene 25.06.2023 09:22
15 Eisbach-Rein 41006 FF Eisbach-Rein B / Eigene 25.06.2023 09:26
16 Gratkorn 1 41014 FF Gratkorn B / Eigene 25.06.2023 09:30
17 Gratkorn 2 41014 FF Gratkorn B / Eigene 25.06.2023 09:34
18 Hart b. Graz 41018 FF Hart b. Graz B / Eigene 25.06.2023 09:38
19 Kainbach bei Graz 41023 FF Kainbach bei Graz B / Eigene 25.06.2023 09:42
20 Krumegg-Langegg 41026 FF Krumegg B / Eigene 25.06.2023 09:46
21 Krumegg-St. Marein bei Graz 41026 FF Krumegg B / Eigene 25.06.2023 09:50
22 Nestelbach b. Graz 41032 FF Nestelbach b. Graz B / Eigene 25.06.2023 09:54
23 Eggersdorf b. Graz 41005 FF Eggersdorf b. Graz B / Eigene 25.06.2023 09:58
24 Hart Albersdorf/Haselbach 41019 FF Haselbach B / Eigene 25.06.2023 10:02
25 St. Radegund-Weinitzen 41046 FF St. Radegund B / Eigene 25.06.2023 10:06
26 Weinitzen - Oberschöckl 41054 FF Weinitzen - Oberschöckl B / Eigene 25.06.2023 10:10
27 Deutschfeistritz 41003 FF Deutschfeistritz B / Eigene 25.06.2023 10:14
28 Graz 1 40001 FF Graz B / Eigene 25.06.2023 10:18
29 Feldkirchen b. Graz 41007 FF Feldkirchen b. Graz S / Eigene 25.06.2023 10:22
30 Seiersberg / Kalsdorf 41039 FF Seiersberg S / Eigene 25.06.2023 10:26
31 Werndorf 41055 FF Werndorf S / Eigene 25.06.2023 10:30
32 Abschnitt 4 Silber 41031 FF Mellach S / Eigene 25.06.2023 10:34
33 Abschnitt 4 P S 41031 FF Mellach S / Eigene 25.06.2023 10:38
34 Lieboch 41030 FF Lieboch S / Eigene 25.06.2023 10:42
35 Pirka-Windorf 41035 FF Pirka-Windorf S / Eigene 25.06.2023 10:46
36 DobL/Tobelbad-Haselsdorf 41048 FF Tobelbad-Haselsdorf S / Eigene 25.06.2023 10:50
37 Unterpremstätten 41051 FF Unterpremstätten S / Eigene 25.06.2023 10:54
38 Zwaring-Pöls 41058 FF Zwaring-Pöls S / Eigene 25.06.2023 10:58
39 Abschnitt 6 Liebochtal 1 41002 FF Berndorf S / Eigene 25.06.2023 11:02
40 Eisbach-Rein 41006 FF Eisbach-Rein S / Eigene 25.06.2023 11:06
41 Hart b. Graz 41018 FF Hart b. Graz S / Eigene 25.06.2023 11:10
42 Kainbach bei Graz 41023 FF Kainbach bei Graz S / Eigene 25.06.2023 11:14
43 Krumegg-Langegg 41026 FF Krumegg S / Eigene 25.06.2023 11:18
44 Krumegg-St. Marein bei Graz 41026 FF Krumegg S / Eigene 25.06.2023 11:22
45 Nestelbach b. Graz 41032 FF Nestelbach b. Graz S / Eigene 25.06.2023 11:26
46 Weinitzen - Oberschöckl 41054 FF Weinitzen - Oberschöckl S / Eigene 25.06.2023 11:30
47 Friesach-Wörth/Semriach 41009 FF Friesach-Wörth S / Eigene 25.06.2023 11:34
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48 Graz 2 40001 FF Graz S / Eigene 25.06.2023 11:38
49 Dirnbach Mädchen 45011 FF Dirnbach BGS / Gäste Steiermark 25.06.2023 11:42
50 Kornberg-Bergl 45037 FF Kornberg-Bergl BGS / Gäste Steiermark 25.06.2023 11:46
51 Oberdorf a. Hochegg /Tiefernitz 45049 FF Oberdorf a. Hochegg BGS / Gäste Steiermark 25.06.2023 11:50
52 Oberdorf a. Hochegg

/Eichkögl/Tiefernitz
45049 FF Oberdorf a. Hochegg BGS / Gäste Steiermark 25.06.2023 11:54

53 Breitenfeld/Riegersburg 45058 FF Riegersburg BGS / Gäste Steiermark 25.06.2023 11:58
54 Trautmannsdorf/ Bairisch Kölldorf 1 45068 FF Trautmannsdorf BGS / Gäste Steiermark 25.06.2023 12:02
55 Trautmannsdorf/Bairisch Kölldorf 2 45068 FF Trautmannsdorf BGS / Gäste Steiermark 25.06.2023 12:06
56 Hengsberg 50018 FF Hengsberg BGS / Gäste Steiermark 25.06.2023 12:10
57 Leibnitz 50024 FF Leibnitz BGS / Gäste Steiermark 25.06.2023 12:14
58 Kaindorf, Leibnitz, Untergralla 50024 FF Leibnitz BGS / Gäste Steiermark 25.06.2023 12:18
59 Prarath 1 50037 FF Prarath BGS / Gäste Steiermark 25.06.2023 12:22
60 LB Abschnitt 7 - 1 50037 FF Prarath BGS / Gäste Steiermark 25.06.2023 12:26
61 Weitendorf Lebring 1 50054 FF Weitendorf BGS / Gäste Steiermark 25.06.2023 12:30
62 Weitendorf Lebring 2 50054 FF Weitendorf BGS / Gäste Steiermark 25.06.2023 12:34
63 Edelschrott 56003 FF Edelschrott BGS / Gäste Steiermark 25.06.2023 12:38
64 Nitscha 57031 FF Nitscha BGS / Gäste Steiermark 25.06.2023 12:42
65 Feiting Großfelgitsch St. Ulrich 50006 FF Feiting BGS / Gäste Steiermark 25.06.2023 12:46
66 Kornberg-Bergl 45037 FF Kornberg-Bergl SGS / Gäste Steiermark 25.06.2023 12:50
67 Trautmannsdorf/Bairisch Kölldorf 45068 FF Trautmannsdorf SGS / Gäste Steiermark 25.06.2023 12:54
68 Hengsberg 50018 FF Hengsberg SGS / Gäste Steiermark 25.06.2023 12:58
69 Leibnitz 50024 FF Leibnitz SGS / Gäste Steiermark 25.06.2023 13:02
70 Kaindorf, Leibnitz, Untergralla 50024 FF Leibnitz SGS / Gäste Steiermark 25.06.2023 13:06
71 LB Abschnitt 7 - 2 50037 FF Prarath SGS / Gäste Steiermark 25.06.2023 13:10
72 Weitendorf Lebring Wildon 1 50054 FF Weitendorf SGS / Gäste Steiermark 25.06.2023 13:14
73 Weitendorf Lebring Wildon 2 50054 FF Weitendorf SGS / Gäste Steiermark 25.06.2023 13:18
74 Nitscha 57031 FF Nitscha SGS / Gäste Steiermark 25.06.2023 13:22
75 Feiting Großfelgitsch St. Ulrich 50006 FF Feiting SGS / Gäste Steiermark 25.06.2023 13:26


